

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1271/2010

SHANKRAPPA SHARNAPPA KACHANUR & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Respondent(s)

WITH

CrI.A. No. 1272/2010

Date : 04/08/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad,Adv.

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy,Adv.

Mr. R. D. Upadhyay,Adv.

Mr. Amjid Maqbool,Adv.

Mr. Anirudh Sanganehia,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.

Mr. Pankaj Pandey,Adv.

Mr. Joseph Aristotle S.,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In CrI. Appeal No. 1271/2010 Mr. Amjid Maqbool, Ld.Counsel has appeared on behalf of the appellant Nos. 1 to 5, 7 to 12 and 14 to 32. He seeks and is given two weeks time to file the vakalatnama.

Await the return of the service of notice for making alternative arrangement already issued to the other appellants.

List again on 16.9.2016.

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar

MG