

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSCriminal Appeal No(s). 1271/2010

SHANKRAPPA SHARNAPPA KACHANUR & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA
(Office report for directions)

Respondent(s)

Date : 15/12/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s) Mr. V. N. Raghupathy,Adv.

Ms. Supreeta Sharanagouda,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Joseph Aristotle S.,Adv.
Ms. Priya Aristotle,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E ROne month further time is granted to file
vakalatnama/appearance on behalf of Appellant Nos. 6 & 13.(Madhu Bala)
Court Master(Madhu Narula)
Court Master