

4ITEM NO.5

COURT NO.12 SECTION IIC
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1271/2010

SHANKRAPPA SHARNAPPA KACHANUR & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Respondent(s)

(office report for directions)

Date : 31/01/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s) Mr. V. N. Raghupathy,Adv.

Ms. Supreeta Sharanagouda,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Joseph Aristotle S.,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Registry is directed to issue fresh notice to appellant
nos.6 and 13 for making alternative arrangement.

(G.V.RAMANA)

(S.S.R.KRISHNA)

AR-CUM-PS

ASSTT.REGISTRAR